Item No. Part No.
164 M003-004
165 M004-003
166 R200-001
167 M005-901
168 M006-004
169 P303-003
170 RI00HO067
171 3084-221
172 M004-703
173 M004-102
174 RI900H060
175 3084-243
176 3084-245
177 L850-053
178 L054-701
179 3084-230
180 M006-102

3051-30

2002-012
Z2002-034
2002-020
2002-018
2002-017
J551-001

ALT May '81

Nomenclature

Screw, Pan Hd. M2.5 x 10 1g
Screw, Pan Hd. M3 x 8 1g

Seal, 400-001 4490-02 Dowty
Screw, C'sk. Skt. Hd. M4 x 8 1g
Screw, Pan Hd. M5 x 12 1g
Bearing, 7005 Angular Contact R.H.P.
Ring '0' 202-771, 3.0 Sect. Dowty
Pivot

Screw, Cap. Hd. M3 x 8 1g

Screw, C'sk. Hd. M3 x 6 1g

Ring '0' 202-731, 3.0 Sect. Dowty
Adjuster, Brake

Plunger, Adjuster Brake

Insert, Helicoil, 3/8 in. WHIT x 1.1/2 D
Bolt, Hex. Hd. 3/8 in. WHIT x 1.1/8 in.

Clamp, Shaft

Screw, C'sk. Hd. M5 x 8 1g
Fluid, Vinten No. 3
Adhesive, Loctite 290
Adhesive, Loctite 270
Adhesive, Loctite 601
Adhesive, Loctite 312
Primer, Loctite N.F.
Spanner

1g

Qty

2
2
2
6
2
1
1
2
2
4
1

1

2
4
4
1

1

A/R
A/R
A/R
A/R
A/R
A/R
1



